
Surerus Maintenance History – Previous 24 months  

 

Unit Number EX367  

Year  2019  

Make  CATERPILLAR       

Model  349FL   

Hours  8914  

Serial Number  CAT0349FJBZ220549   

 

Engine                                                                                                                               

Powertrain                                                                                                                

Hydraulics                                                                                                         

Undercarriage                                                                                 

Attachments                                                                                                    

Tires        

Misc                                        

Paint & Body work                                                                            

Welding and Fabrication                                              

Minor Service            

External Service ( Dealers)                                         

Part & Supplies 

External Oil Services                                                                

$8,501.38 

$27,308.82 

$136.44 

$-193.18 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00  

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

$0.00 

  

Grand Total                                                                                          $48,381.77 


