



Surerus Maintenance History – Previous 24 months

Unit Number EX367

Year 2019

Make CATERPILLAR

Model 349FL

Hours 8914

Serial Number CAT0349FJBZ220549

Engine	\$8,501.38
Powertrain	\$27,308.82
Hydraulics	\$136.44
Undercarriage	\$-193.18
Attachments	\$0.00
Tires	\$0.00
Misc	\$0.00
Paint & Body work	\$0.00
Welding and Fabrication	\$0.00
Minor Service	\$0.00
External Service (Dealers)	
Part & Supplies	\$0.00
External Oil Services	\$0.00
Grand Total	\$48,381.77
